Annexure-7

Name of Corporate Debtor: Techno Satcomm India Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: November 01, 2023

List of creditors as on: November 01, 2023
List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)
Name of Claimant Delails (,)f iy Details of Claim Admitted
eceiyed Amount of
% of Amount of Amount of Amount of
. any mutual . A g

Sr. no. Date of 3 Whether | voting Contingent claim under claim not Remarks if Any

. . Amount of claim | Nature of S . dues, that may . . .

Department Government Receipt of Amount claimed . . related | sharein Claim verification admitted
. Admitted Claim . be set off
Claim party? CoC, if
applicable
1 The Principal commissioner , CGST &|Maharashtra 13-11-2023 1,34,34,284 1,34,34,284| Unsecured No - - - - -
C.Ex. Mumbai South
1,34,34,284 1,34,34,284




